
NORTHEAST OAKLAND FIRE ACADEMY
2016 FIREFIGHTER I II

DAY DATE TIME TIME INSTRUCTOR TOPIC
Tuesday 1/5/2016 9:00 18:30 Chapman Chapter 1 ‐ Firefighter Orientation
Thursday 1/7/2016 9:00 18:30 Fitzpatrick Chapter 2 & 20 ‐ FF Health & Safety / Passport System: Accountability / Rehab 
Monday 1/11/2016 9:00 18:30 Szost Chapter 3 ‐ Protective Clothing (Changed: 01/07/16)
Thursday 1/14/2016 9:00 18:30 Firth Chapter 6 ‐ Fire Behavior (TROY)
Tuesday 1/19/2016 9:00 18:30 Mike Koehler Chapter 11 & 23 ‐ Response and Size Up/Pre‐plan Incidents 
Thursday 1/21/2016 9:00 18:30 Damacio Chapter 10 ‐ Ropes and Knots Lecture
Tuesday 1/26/2016 9:00 18:30 Damacio Chapter 10 ‐ Ropes and Knots Lecture
Thursday 1/28/2016 9:00 18:30 Ball/Damacio Chapter 10 ‐ Ropes and Knots Practical
Saturday 1/30/2016 9:00 Williams SCBA
Tuesday 2/2/2016 9:00 18:30 Szost Chapter 37 - Prot. Fire Scene Evid. (incl.: Alarms, Detection & Suppression)

Thursday 2/4/2016 9:00 18:30 Jason Blitchok Chapter  7 ‐ Building Construction
Saturday 2/6/2016 9:00 Templeton Chapter 13 ‐ Practical  Ground Ladder (TROY)
Tuesday 2/9/2016 9:00 18:30 Tweedie Chapter 8 ‐ Portable Fire Extinguishers
Thursday 2/11/2016 9:00 18:30 Fitzpatrick Chapter 9 ‐ Firefighters Tools and Equipment
Tuesday 2/16/2016 9:00 18:30 Charlie Noonan Chapter 16 ‐ Water Supply (TROY)
Thursday 2/18/2016 9:00 18:30 Shepp Chapter 17 ‐ Fire Attack and Foam
Saturday 2/20/2016 9:00 Practical ‐ SCBA, Ropes, Water Supply, Ladders (TROY)
Tuesday 2/23/2016 9:00 18:30 Sumi Dinda Chapter 28‐34: HazMat (AUBURN HILLS)
Thursday 2/25/2016 9:00 18:30 Sumi Dinda Chapter 28‐34: HazMat (AUBURN HILLS)
Tuesday 3/1/2016 9:00 18:30 Sumi Dinda Chapter 28‐34: HazMat (AUBURN HILLS)
Thursday 3/3/2016 9:00 18:30 Sumi Dinda Chapter 28‐34: HazMat (AUBURN HILLS)
Saturday 3/5/2016 9:00 Paul Firth Chapter 28‐34: HazMat ‐ Practical  (TROY)
Tuesday 3/8/2016 9:00 18:30 Jason Blitchok Chapter 14 ‐ Search and Rescue
Thursday 3/10/2016 9:00 18:30 Holder Fire Service Communications / Incident Command
Saturday 3/12/2016 9:00 Holder Practical ‐ Forcible Entry, SCBA, Ropes/Knots Vent., Search & Rescue (TROY)
Tuesday 3/15/2016 9:00 18:30 Holder ICS
Thursday 3/17/2016 9:00 18:30 Holder ICS
Saturday 3/19/2016 9:00 Holder ICS
Tuesday 3/22/2016 9:00 18:30 Dan Flood Chapter 19 ‐ Salvage & Overhaul
Thursday 3/24/2016 9:00 18:30 Shepp/Dorn Chapter 12 ‐ Forcible Entry
Tuesday 3/29/2016 9:00 18:30 Riesterer Chapter 15 ‐ Ventilation

Rochester Fire Department: Classes will be held at 277 East Second Street, Rochester Michigan 48307
 Troy Location: Fire/Police Training Center, 4850 John R (south of Long Lake)

  Auburn Hills Location (Haz‐Mat): AHFD Sta. #2, 1899 North Squirrel Road (@ University)
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Thursday 3/31/2016 9:00 18:30 Tweedie Chapter 18 ‐ Firefighter Survival
Saturday 4/2/2016 9:00 Practical: Forcible Entry, SCBA, Ropes/Knots, Vent., Search & Rescue (TROY)
Tuesday 4/5/2016 9:00 18:30 Chapman Chapter 21 ‐ Wildland & Ground Fires
Thursday 4/7/2016 9:00 18:30 Chuck Roberts Chapter 22 ‐ Fire Suppression
Saturday 4/9/2016 9:00 Dorn Chapter 26 ‐ Vehicle Extrication: Classroom & Practical
Tuesday 4/12/2016 9:00 18:30 Jason Blitchok Chapter 38 ‐ Fire Cause & Determination
Thursday 4/14/2016 9:00 18:30 Chapman Chapter 27 ‐ Assisting Special Tech Rescue Teams
Tuesday 4/19/2016 9:00 18:30 Review
Thursday 4/21/2016 9:00 18:30 Review
Saturday 4/23/2016 9:00 Practical Day Training Tower OCC
Tuesday 4/26/2016 9:00 18:30 Review
Thursday 4/28/2016 9:00 18:30 Review
Saturday 4/30/2016 9:00 State Written Test
Tuesday 5/3/2016 Review Practical
Thursday 5/5/2016 Review Practical
Saturday 5/7/2016 9:00 State Practical (TROY)
Tuesday 5/10/2016 9:00 18:30 Fechter 800 Communications
Thursday 5/12/2016 9:00 18:30 Fechter 800 Communications 
Tuesday 5/17/2016 9:00 18:30 Riesterer Drivers Training (TROY)
Thursday 5/19/2016 9:00 18:30 Riesterer Drivers Training (TROY)

Saturday open 9:00 Flashover Trailer OCC ‐ CREST
Tuesday 5/24/2016 Graduation Time, Date, and Location: To Be Announced

18:30 All Instructors Graduation

Rochester City Fire Instructor: John Cieslik
Rochester Fire Department: 248‐651‐4470

jcieslik@rochestermi.org
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